
2024-25  NEW FACULTY

Benjamin  Abbott

Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Classics

babbott@skidmore.edu

Binghamton UniversityB.A.

University of PennsylvaniaM.A.

University of PennsylvaniaPh.D.

Dissertation: "Forging the Anchor: Antiochus I and the Creation of the Seleucid Empire"

Phi Beta Kappa

Jude  Abu Zaineh

Appointment: Lecturer; Media and Film Studies Program (DOF)

jabuzaineh@skidmore.edu

University of WindsorB.A.

University of Windsor, School of Creative ArtsM.F.A.

Rensselaer Polytechnic InstituteCan Ph.D.

Marissa N. Ainsworth

Appointment: Lecturer; Management and Business

mainsworth@skidmore.edu

Clarkson UniversityB.S.

Kettering UniversityM.S.

Anthony L. Ashmore

Appointment: Assistant Professor; Physics

aashmore@skidmore.edu

University of OxfordM.Phys

Princeton UniversityM.A.

Imperial College LondonPh.D.

Dissertation: "Generalised geometry for supersymmetric flux backgrounds"

Alicia J. Austin

Appointment: Assistant Professor; Theater

ajaustin@skidmore.edu

University of Mary WashingtonB.A.

Yale School of DramaM.F.A.

Lauren R. Berger

Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Psychology

lberger@skidmore.edu

Siena CollegeB.A.

University at AlbanyM.S.Ed.

University at AlbanyPh.D.

Dissertation: "Working Mothers' Work and Family Satisfaction: The Influence of Time Demands and Time-Based 
Conflict"

Neil  Bilotta

Appointment: Assistant Professor; Social Work

nbilotta@skidmore.edu

Syracuse UniversityB.A.

Smith College School for Social WorkM.S.W.

John Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public HealthM.H.S.

McGill UniversityPh.D.

Dissertation: "Navigating Ethical Terrains: Perspectives on Social Work Ethics in Kakuma Refugee Camp"

Debamalya  Chatterjee

Appointment: Assistant Professor; BiolctBB1 11.06r64S
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Kimberly A. Clifton

Appointment: Student Teaching Supervisor; Education Studies
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Emily  Moler

Appointment: Lecturer; Theater

emoler@skidmore.edu

Skidmore CollegeB.S.

Skidmore CollegeB.S.

UC San DiegoM.F.A.

UC San DiegoM.F.A.

Kahstoserakwathe Paulette  Moore

Appointment: Lecturer; John B. Moore Documentary Studies Collaborative

Buffalo State CollegeB.A.

Eastern Mennonite UniversityM.A.

York UniversityCan Ph.D.

Nathaniel G. Nesmith

Appointment: Lecturer; Theater

ngnesmith@skidmore.edu

Temple UniversityB.F.A.

John Jay College of Criminal JusticeM.A.

Columbia UniversityPh.D.

Dissertation: "Freedom and Equality Now! Contextualizing the Nexus between the Civil Rights Movement and Drama

Lauren K. Roberts

Appointment: Lecturer; American Studies

lkroberts@skidmore.edu

Skidmore CollegeB.A.

University at AlbanyM.A.

Boryana  Rusenova-Ina

Appointment: Assistant Professor; Art

brusenovaina@skidmore.edu

Columbus College of Art and DesignB.F.A.

Glasgow School of ArtM.A.

The Ohio State UniversityM.F.A.

Christopher W. Seaton

Appointment: Professor; Mathematics and Statistics

cseaton@skidmore.edu

Kalamazoo CollegeB.A.

University of Colorado at BoulderPh.D.

Dissertation: "Two Gauss-Bonnett and Poincare'-Hopf Theorems for Orbifolds with Boundary"

Benjamin S. Sehnert

Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Political Science

bsehnert@skidmore.edu

Saint John's UniversityB.A.

Harvard UniversityM.T.S.

University of Notre DamePh.D.

Dissertation: "The Common Life: Lebenswelt and Individual in the Political Thought of Arendt and Heidegger"

Phi Beta Kappa

Rebecca A. Smith

Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Education Studies

bsmith4@skidmore.edu

Miami University, College of EducationB.A.

Libscomb University, College of EducationM.A.

Middle Tennessee State University, College of EducationEd.S.

University of Georgia, College of EducationPh.D.

Dissertation: "The Numbers Tell Me I’m Smart: Children, Discourse, and Data"
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